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Precinct

State
State of Alaska

16-450 West Anchorage No.

1

16-455 West Anchorage No.

2

16-460 West Anchorage No.

3

16-465 West Anchorage No.

4

16-470 West Anchorage No.

5

16-475 West Anchorage No.

6

16-480 West Anchorage No.

7

District 16 - Absentee
District 16 - Early Voting
District 16 - Question
State of Alaska - Total
State - Total

Registered
Voters

1,854

2,295

3,408

1,949

2,555

2,034

1,840

15,935
15,935

Voters Cast

519

391

448

206

407

369

221

152
643

3,356
3,356

% Turnout

27.99%

17.04%

13.15%

10.57%

15.93%

18.14%

12.01%

N/A
N/A
N/A
21.06%
21.06%

State of Alaska

2024 PRIMARY ELECTION
Statement of Votes Cast

August 20, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

8/21/2024 4:09:34 PM
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U.S. Representative (Vote for 1)

Precinct
State
State of Alaska

16-450 West Anchorage No.
1

16-455 West Anchorage No.
2

16-460 West Anchorage No.
3

16-465 West Anchorage No.
4

16-470 West Anchorage No.
5

16-475 West Anchorage No.
6

16-480 West Anchorage No.
7

District 16 - Absentee
District 16 - Early Voting
District 16 - Question
State of Alaska - Total
State - Total

Times Cast

519

391

448

206

407

369

221

152
643

3,356
3,356

Registered
Voters

1,854

2,295

3,408

1,949

2,555

2,034

1,840

15,935
15,935

Precinct
State
State of Alaska

16-450 West Anchorage No.
1

16-455 West Anchorage No.
2

16-460 West Anchorage No.
3

16-465 West Anchorage No.
4

16-470 West Anchorage No.
5

16-475 West Anchorage No.
6

16-480 West Anchorage No.
7

District 16 - Absentee
District 16 - Early Voting
District 16 - Question
State of Alaska - Total
State - Total

Ambrose, David R.

N NDNDO O O

(NON)

0.00%

0.26%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.27%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.06%
0.06%

Begich, Nick

(REP)

67

65

75

41

89

91

53

10
90

581
581

12.96%

16.62%

16.78%

20.10%

21.98%

24.66%

23.98%

6.58%
14.02%

17.35%
17.35%

8/21/2024 4:09:34 PM
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State
State of Alaska
16-450 West Anchorage No. 0 0.00% 40 7.74% 1 0.19% 0 0.00% 2 0.39% 2 0.39% 1 0.19%
1
16-455 West Anchorage No. 1 0.26% 50 12.79% 1 0.26% 0 0.00% 1 0.26% 1 0.26% 0 0.00%
2
16-460 West Anchorage No. 0 0.00% 70  15.66% 0 0.00% 1 0.22% 2 0.45% 1 0.22% 0 0.00%
3
16-465 West Anchorage No. 1 0.49% 39 19.12% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
4
16-470 West Anchorage No. 1 0.25% 99  24.44% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.25% 2 0.49% 1 0.25%
5
16-475 West Anchorage No. 1 0.27% 80 21.68% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.27% 2 0.54% 0 0.00%
6
16-480 West Anchorage No. 1 0.45% 33 14.93% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.45%
7
District 16 - Absentee 1 0.66% 7 461% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
District 16 - Early Voting 0 0.00% 65 10.12% 0 0.00% 3 0.47% 0 0.00% 1 0.16% 1 0.16%
District 16 - Question 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
State of Alaska - Total 6 0.18% 483 14.43% 2 0.06% 4 0.12% 7 0.21% 9 0.27% 4 0.12%
State - Total 6 0.18% 483 14.43% 2 0.06% 4 0.12% 7 0.21% 9 0.27% 4 0.12%
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Precinct
State
State of Alaska

16-450 West Anchorage No.
1

16-455 West Anchorage No.
2

16-460 West Anchorage No.
3

16-465 West Anchorage No.
4

16-470 West Anchorage No.
5

16-475 West Anchorage No.
6

16-480 West Anchorage No.
7

District 16 - Absentee
District 16 - Early Voting
District 16 - Question
State of Alaska - Total
State - Total

Mayers, Richard

"Von"

N NN O O O

(UND)

0.00%

0.00%

0.22%

0.00%

0.00%

0.27%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.06%
0.06%

Peltola, Mary S.

(DEM)

403

270

296

123

212

191

131

134
482

2,242
2,242

77.95%

69.05%

66.22%

60.29%

52.35%

51.76%

59.28%

88.16%
75.08%

66.97%
66.97%

Salisbury, Matthew

o oo O O O

(REP)

0.19%

0.26%

0.22%

0.00%

0.00%

0.27%

0.90%

0.00%
0.00%

0.18%
0.18%

Total Votes

517

391

447

204

405

369

221

152
642

3,348
3,348
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Senate District H (Vote for 1)

Precinct
State
State of Alaska

16-450 West Anchorage No.
1

16-455 West Anchorage No.
2

16-460 West Anchorage No.
3

16-465 West Anchorage No.
4

16-470 West Anchorage No.
5

16-475 West Anchorage No.
6

16-480 West Anchorage No.
7

District 16 - Absentee
District 16 - Early Voting
District 16 - Question
State of Alaska - Total
State - Total

Times Cast

519

391

448

206

407

369

221

152
643

3,356
3,356

Registered
Voters

1,854

2,295

3,408

1,949

2,555

2,034

1,840

15,935
15,935

Precinct
State
State of Alaska

16-450 West Anchorage No.
1

16-455 West Anchorage No.
2

16-460 West Anchorage No.
3

16-465 West Anchorage No.
4

16-470 West Anchorage No.
5

16-475 West Anchorage No.
6

16-480 West Anchorage No.
7

District 16 - Absentee
District 16 - Early Voting
District 16 - Question
State of Alaska - Total
State - Total

Claman, Matt

(DEM)

399

265

289

122

207

194

127

130
485

2,218
2,218

77.63%

68.30%

65.09%

59.80%

51.24%

53.44%

58.26%

86.67%
75.66%

66.69%
66.69%

Vazquez, Liz

(REP)

62

72

89

42

113

106

63

90

645
645

12.06%

18.56%

20.05%

20.59%

27.97%

29.20%

28.90%

5.33%
14.04%

19.39%
19.39%
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Precinct
State
State of Alaska

16-450 West Anchorage No.
1

16-455 West Anchorage No.
2

16-460 West Anchorage No.
3

16-465 West Anchorage No.
4

16-470 West Anchorage No.
5

16-475 West Anchorage No.
6

16-480 West Anchorage No.
7

District 16 - Absentee
District 16 - Early Voting
District 16 - Question
State of Alaska - Total
State - Total

McKay, Thomas

"Tom"
(REP)

53

51

66

40

84

63

28

12
66

463
463

10.31%

13.14%

14.86%

19.61%

20.79%

17.36%

12.84%

8.00%
10.30%

13.92%
13.92%

Total Votes

514

388

444

204

404

363

218

150
641

3,326
3,326

8/21/2024 4:09:34 PM
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House District 16 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
State
State of Alaska

16-450 West Anchorage No.
1

16-455 West Anchorage No.
2

16-460 West Anchorage No.
3

16-465 West Anchorage No.
4

16-470 West Anchorage No.
5

16-475 West Anchorage No.
6

16-480 West Anchorage No.
7

District 16 - Absentee
District 16 - Early Voting
District 16 - Question
State of Alaska - Total
State - Total

Times Cast

519

391

448

206

407

369

221

152
643

3,356
3,356

Registered
Voters

1,854

2,295

3,408

1,949

2,555

2,034

1,840

15,935
15,935

Precinct
State
State of Alaska

16-450 West Anchorage No.
1

16-455 West Anchorage No.
2

16-460 West Anchorage No.
3

16-465 West Anchorage No.
4

16-470 West Anchorage No.
5

16-475 West Anchorage No.
6

16-480 West Anchorage No.
7

District 16 - Absentee
District 16 - Early Voting
District 16 - Question
State of Alaska - Total
State - Total

Hall, Carolyn

(DEM)

360

238

263

109

186

179

110

126
452

2,023
2,023

71.57%

62.30%

60.88%

55.61%

47.81%

51.44%

52.13%

83.44%
72.32%

62.50%
62.50%

Moe, Nick
(NON)

143

144

169

87

203

169

101

25
173

1,214
1,214

28.43%

37.70%

39.12%

44.39%

52.19%

48.56%

47.87%

16.56%
27.68%

37.50%
37.50%

8/21/2024 4:09:34 PM

Total Votes

503

382

432

196

389

348

211

151
625

3,237
3,237



