Page: 1 of 7

State of Alaska 2024 PRIMARY ELECTION Statement of Votes Cast August 20, 2024 UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
State			
State of Alaska			
16-450 West Anchorage No.	1,854	519	27.99%
16-455 West Anchorage No. 2	2,295	391	17.04%
16-460 West Anchorage No.	3,408	448	13.15%
16-465 West Anchorage No.	1,949	206	10.57%
16-470 West Anchorage No. 5	2,555	407	15.93%
16-475 West Anchorage No.	2,034	369	18.14%
16-480 West Anchorage No.	1,840	221	12.01%
District 16 - Absentee	0	152	N/A
District 16 - Early Voting	0	643	N/A
District 16 - Question	0	0	N/A
State of Alaska - Total	15,935	3,356	21.06%
State - Total	15,935	3,356	21.06%

Page: 2 of 7

U.S. Representative (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
State		
State of Alaska		
16-450 West Anchorage No.	519	1,854
16-455 West Anchorage No. 2	391	2,295
16-460 West Anchorage No.	448	3,408
16-465 West Anchorage No.	206	1,949
16-470 West Anchorage No. 5	407	2,555
16-475 West Anchorage No. 6	369	2,034
16-480 West Anchorage No. 7	221	1,840
District 16 - Absentee	152	0
District 16 - Early Voting	643	0
District 16 - Question	0	0
State of Alaska - Total	3,356	15,935
State - Total	3,356	15,935

Precinct	Ambrose, David R.	(NON)	Begich, Nick (REP)	
State				
State of Alaska				
16-450 West Anchorage No.	0	0.00%	67	12.96%
16-455 West Anchorage No. 2	1	0.26%	65	16.62%
16-460 West Anchorage No. 3	0	0.00%	75	16.78%
16-465 West Anchorage No.	0	0.00%	41	20.10%
16-470 West Anchorage No. 5	0	0.00%	89	21.98%
16-475 West Anchorage No. 6	1	0.27%	91	24.66%
16-480 West Anchorage No. 7	0	0.00%	53	23.98%
District 16 - Absentee	0	0.00%	10	6.58%
District 16 - Early Voting	0	0.00%	90	14.02%
District 16 - Question	0		0	
State of Alaska - Total	2	0.06%	581	17.35%
State - Total	2	0.06%	581	17.35%

Page: 3 of 7

Precinct	Claesson, Samuel (NON)		Dahlstrom, Nancy (REP)		Dutchess, Lady Donna	(NON)	Grayson, Richard (NOL)		Hafner, Eric (DEM)		Heikes, Gerald L. "Jer"	(KEP)	Howe, John Wayne (AIP)	
State														
State of Alaska														
16-450 West Anchorage No.	0	0.00%	40	7.74%	1	0.19%	0	0.00%	2	0.39%	2	0.39%	1	0.19%
16-455 West Anchorage No.	1	0.26%	50	12.79%	1	0.26%	0	0.00%	1	0.26%	1	0.26%	0	0.00%
16-460 West Anchorage No.	0	0.00%	70	15.66%	0	0.00%	1	0.22%	2	0.45%	1	0.22%	0	0.00%
16-465 West Anchorage No.	1	0.49%	39	19.12%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
16-470 West Anchorage No.	1	0.25%	99	24.44%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	1	0.25%	2	0.49%	1	0.25%
16-475 West Anchorage No.	1	0.27%	80	21.68%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	1	0.27%	2	0.54%	0	0.00%
16-480 West Anchorage No.	1	0.45%	33	14.93%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	1	0.45%
District 16 - Absentee	1	0.66%	7	4.61%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
District 16 - Early Voting	0	0.00%	65	10.12%	0	0.00%	3	0.47%	0	0.00%	1	0.16%	1	0.16%
District 16 - Question	0		0		0		0		0		0		0	
State of Alaska - Total	6	0.18%	483	14.43%	2	0.06%	4	0.12%	7	0.21%	9	0.27%	4	0.12%
State - Total	6	0.18%	483	14.43%	2	0.06%	4	0.12%	7	0.21%	9	0.27%	4	0.12%

Page: 4 of 7 8/21/2024 4:09:34 PM

Precinct	Mayers, Richard "Von"	(OND)	Peltola, Mary S. (DEM)	,	Salisbury, Matthew H.	(REP)	Total Votes
State							
State of Alaska							
16-450 West Anchorage No.	0	0.00%	403	77.95%	1	0.19%	517
16-455 West Anchorage No. 2	0	0.00%	270	69.05%	1	0.26%	391
16-460 West Anchorage No. 3	1	0.22%	296	66.22%	1	0.22%	447
16-465 West Anchorage No.	0	0.00%	123	60.29%	0	0.00%	204
16-470 West Anchorage No. 5	0	0.00%	212	52.35%	0	0.00%	405
16-475 West Anchorage No. 6	1	0.27%	191	51.76%	1	0.27%	369
16-480 West Anchorage No. 7	0	0.00%	131	59.28%	2	0.90%	221
District 16 - Absentee	0	0.00%	134	88.16%	0	0.00%	152
District 16 - Early Voting	0	0.00%	482	75.08%	0	0.00%	642
District 16 - Question	0		0		0		0
State of Alaska - Total	2	0.06%	2,242	66.97%	6	0.18%	3,348
State - Total	2	0.06%	2,242	66.97%	6	0.18%	3,348

Page: 5 of 7

Senate District H (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
State		
State of Alaska		
16-450 West Anchorage No.	519	1,854
16-455 West Anchorage No. 2	391	2,295
16-460 West Anchorage No.	448	3,408
16-465 West Anchorage No.	206	1,949
16-470 West Anchorage No.	407	2,555
16-475 West Anchorage No.	369	2,034
16-480 West Anchorage No.	221	1,840
District 16 - Absentee	152	0
District 16 - Early Voting	643	0
District 16 - Question	0	0
State of Alaska - Total	3,356	15,935
State - Total	3,356	15,935

Precinct	Claman, Matt (DEM)		Vazquez, Liz (REP)	
State				
State of Alaska				
16-450 West Anchorage No.	399	77.63%	62	12.06%
16-455 West Anchorage No. 2	265	68.30%	72	18.56%
16-460 West Anchorage No. 3	289	65.09%	89	20.05%
16-465 West Anchorage No.	122	59.80%	42	20.59%
16-470 West Anchorage No.	207	51.24%	113	27.97%
16-475 West Anchorage No.	194	53.44%	106	29.20%
16-480 West Anchorage No. 7	127	58.26%	63	28.90%
District 16 - Absentee	130	86.67%	8	5.33%
District 16 - Early Voting	485	75.66%	90	14.04%
District 16 - Question	0		0	
State of Alaska - Total	2,218	66.69%	645	19.39%
State - Total	2,218	66.69%	645	19.39%

Page: 6 of 7

Precinct	McKay, Thomas "Tom"	(KEP)	Total Votes
State			
State of Alaska			
16-450 West Anchorage No.	53	10.31%	514
16-455 West Anchorage No. 2	51	13.14%	388
16-460 West Anchorage No. 3	66	14.86%	444
16-465 West Anchorage No.	40	19.61%	204
16-470 West Anchorage No. 5	84	20.79%	404
16-475 West Anchorage No. 6	63	17.36%	363
16-480 West Anchorage No. 7	28	12.84%	218
District 16 - Absentee	12	8.00%	150
District 16 - Early Voting	66	10.30%	641
District 16 - Question	0		0
State of Alaska - Total	463	13.92%	3,326
State - Total	463	13.92%	3,326

Page: 7 of 7

House District 16 (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
State		
State of Alaska		
16-450 West Anchorage No.	519	1,854
16-455 West Anchorage No. 2	391	2,295
16-460 West Anchorage No.	448	3,408
16-465 West Anchorage No.	206	1,949
16-470 West Anchorage No. 5	407	2,555
16-475 West Anchorage No.	369	2,034
16-480 West Anchorage No.	221	1,840
District 16 - Absentee	152	0
District 16 - Early Voting	643	0
District 16 - Question	0	0
State of Alaska - Total	3,356	15,935
State - Total	3,356	15,935

Precinct	Hall, Carolyn (DEM)		Moe, Nick (NON)		Total Votes
State					
State of Alaska					
16-450 West Anchorage No.	360	71.57%	143	28.43%	503
16-455 West Anchorage No. 2	238	62.30%	144	37.70%	382
16-460 West Anchorage No. 3	263	60.88%	169	39.12%	432
16-465 West Anchorage No.	109	55.61%	87	44.39%	196
16-470 West Anchorage No. 5	186	47.81%	203	52.19%	389
16-475 West Anchorage No. 6	179	51.44%	169	48.56%	348
16-480 West Anchorage No. 7	110	52.13%	101	47.87%	211
District 16 - Absentee	126	83.44%	25	16.56%	151
District 16 - Early Voting	452	72.32%	173	27.68%	625
District 16 - Question	0		0		0
State of Alaska - Total	2,023	62.50%	1,214	37.50%	3,237
State - Total	2,023	62.50%	1,214	37.50%	3,237